POPOLARE
CON DE
MAGISTRIS

19

Lorenzo Forte

25

+ EUROPA PER
EMMA
BONINO

10

11

42

ALLEANZA
VERDE E
SINISTRA

13

41

IMPEGNO
CIVICO LUIGI
DI MAIO-
CENTRO
DEMOCRATIC
o

29

PARTITO
DEMOCATICO-
ITALIA
DEMOCRATIC
AE
PROGRESSIST
A

71

75

68

72

37

29

352

Anna Petrone

99

94

85

96

56

42

472

PER LTTALIA
CON
PARAGONE

14

Giovanni
Golino

17

MOVIMENTO 5
STELLE

46

75

80

64

58

323

Francesco
Castiello

51

46

76

80

66

58

377

FORZA ITALIA

48

35

75

59

102

73

392

LEGA PER
SALVINI
PREMIER

19

24

38

26

34

35

176

FRATELLI
D’ITALIA CON
GIORGIA
MELONI

80

61

85

106

152

111

595

NOI
MODERATI-
NOI CON

L’ ITALIA
MAURIZIO
LUPI-ITALIA
AL CENTRO
CON TOTI-
CORAGGIO
ITALIA
BRUGNARO-
ubDC

Antonio
lannone

152

121

200

195

288

219

1175

MASTELLA
NOI DI
CENTRO
EUROPEISTI

Antonio Pierri

AZIONE-
ITALIAVIVA
CALENDA

17

15

20

20

13

85

Luigi Casciello

23

17

17

20

21

13

111

TOTALI

242

281

381

400

430

338

2072

333

284

386

403

435

338

2179




